

# ACP-IPF MEDICINE UPDATE 2023



**American College of Physicians India Chapter** 

Saturday 1<sup>st</sup> & Sunday 2<sup>nd</sup> July 2023 Pride Plaza Hotel Aerocity, New Delhi **Innovative Physicians Forum** 

Academic Partners







KLE Academy of Higher Education & Research Belagavi, Karnataka

Signature

## Saturday 1st & Sunday 2nd July 2023, Pride Plaza Hotel Aerocity, New Delhi

### **REGISTRATION FORM**

Please Fill in BLOCK LETTERS	ILUISTIATION		
(*It is important that you provide an email &	mobile number so that future	e communications can be se	ent to you via SMS/ e-mail)
Title: Prof. Dr. Mr. M	ls. Mrs.	Gend	ler. 🗌 Male 🔲 Female
First Name*: I	Middle Name:	Last Name	j:
Institute/ Hospital:		Designation	1:
Postal Address:			
State:	Pin:	Country:	
ACP / IPF / Fellow Membership No.*:			
Phone:	Mobile*:		
E-mail*:			
REGISTRATION FEE  (Tick the amount which is applicable & Category	enclose)	26 <sup>th</sup> April To	* Mandatory for Registration
	25 <sup>th</sup> April 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> May 2023	15 <sup>th</sup> June 2023
ACP Fellow / Members or IPF Members	Free**	Rs. 5900/-	Rs. 7080/-
*Non Members	Rs. 4720/-	Rs. 5900/-	Rs. 7080/-
*PG Students	Rs. 2360/-	Rs. 2950/-	Rs. 3540/-
* Inclusive of 18% GST  *PG Student/ Resident should attach a certificate from t  ** Registration is complimentary but mandatory for ACP	Fellow / Members and IPF Members t		, ,
I am enclosing herewith a Cheque/ Dem of Rs (in words:	and Didit No	uated	) only
drawn on bank	in favour of "Innov	rative Physicians Forum" r	pavable at New Delhi.

Bank Details of ACP-IPF MEDICINE UPDATE 2023:

Account Name: Innovative Physicians Forum A/C No.: 601020110000671 IFSC CODE: BKID0006010

Name of Bank: Bank of India Branch: Rajendra Place, New Delhi 110008

#### **GST DETAILS**

Name: INNOVATIVE PHYSICIANS FORUM GST Number: 07AABAI1557L1ZK

Address: Ground Floor, 34/34, Old Rajendra Nagar, North Delhi, Delhi, 110060

#### **REGISTRATION GUIDELINES**

- •ACP or IPF membership number is mandatory for registration in membership category.
- •Online charges will be applicable at 3% of the total amount.
- Provide us your updated email id & mobile number. As it will be used for the registration receipt and other conference communication.
- Conference organisers are not responsible for postal delays / failure of delivery by post or failure of electronic communication.
- •\*It is mandatory to submit HOD Letter/ PG certificate to avail the registration in PG category.

#### **CANCELLATION & REFUND**

- •Requests for cancellation for refunds must be made in writing or through e-mail.
- •Request must be sent to conference secretariat. E-mail: iphysiciansforum@gmail.com
- •No refund of registration fee will be provided after 31st May 2023.
- •50% of the registration would be deducted as processing charges and rest will be refunded one month after conference completion.

Please send duly filled Registration form along with Cheque or DD in favour of "Innovative Physicians Forum" payable at Delhi to CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT:

For office use only	
Receipt No.:	
Registration No.:	

#### **CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT:**

Dr. J.K. Sharma (Organising Secretary)
CENTRAL DELHI DIABETES CENTRE
34/34,GF, Old Rajinder Nagar,
New Delhi 110060

Mob: +91 9810002115

E-mail: iphysiciansforum@gmail.com Web: www.iphysiciansforum.com **Professional Conference Organisers:** 

Concept Conferences Pvt. Ltd.
Block B, 2nd Floor, Balaji Estate
8, Guru Ravidas Marg, Kalkaji
New Delhi 110019
Phone +91 011 46661018
Mobile +91 9810399003
E-mail: contact@concepttc.com

Web: www.concepttc.com